
Spirit-Filled Journey Question and Answer Sessions 

 

Thu Jun 9, 2011   7pm – 8:30pm Home Study Bible Course Meeting - 103-104   

Thu Jul 7, 2011   7pm – 8pm Spirit-Filled Journey Home Bible Study Q and A - 103-104   

Thu Jul 21, 2011   7pm – 8pm Spirit-Filled Journey Home Bible Study Q and A - 103-104   

Thu Aug 25, 2011   7pm – 8pm Spirit-Filled Journey Home Bible Study Q and A - 103-104   

Thu Sep 8, 2011   7pm – 8pm Spirit-Filled Journey Home Bible Study Q and A - 103-104   

Thu Sep 29, 2011   7pm – 8pm Spirit-Filled Journey Home Bible Study Q and A - 103-104   

Thu Oct 20, 2011   7pm – 8pm Spirit-Filled Journey Home Bible Study Q and A - 103-104   

Thu Nov 10, 2011   7pm – 8pm Spirit-Filled Journey Home Bible Study Q and A - 103-104   

Thu Dec 1, 2011   7pm – 8pm Spirit-Filled Journey Home Bible Study Q and A - 103-104   

Thu Dec 15, 2011   7pm – 8pm Spirit-Filled Journey Home Bible Study Q and A - 103-104   

Thu Jan 5, 2012   7pm – 8pm Spirit-Filled Journey Home Bible Study Q and A - 103-104   

Thu Jan 19, 2012   7pm – 8pm Spirit-Filled Journey Home Bible Study Q and A - 103-104   

Thu Feb 9, 2012   7pm – 8pm Spirit-Filled Journey Home Bible Study Q and A - 103-104   

Sat Mar 3, 2012   9am – 12pm Spirit-Filled Journey Home Bible Study Test - Cafeteria   


